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Category 

(A 

COL-1 

C 

(C1) 

(C2 ) 

l) 

Col-2 

Categony of shareholder 

Promo and Prom Grop 
Pubic Shares 

Non- Promoter- None Public 
|Shares underlying DRS 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

Total 

( 

Col-3 

Nos. of 

shareholders 

12618 

12619 

Table -Summary Statement holding of speified securities 
Col4 Col-5 Col-6 Col-7 Col-8 

No. of fully No. of Partly No. of shares Total nos. Shareholding 
paid up paid-upunderlyingDep shares heldas a % of total 
equity equity 

(V) 

1 8480331 

14677564 

2315789s 

(V) (V) 

ository 
Receipts 

no. of shares 
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957) 

(v) = (v) As a % of 
IV+M)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) 

8480331 

23157895 

Col-9 Col-10 Col-11 Col-12 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

Class 
No. of Voting Rights 

Class 

36.62 EQUITY FP 

63.38 EQuTY FP 

100.00 EQUITY FP 

Total 

(DX) 

8480331 

14677564 

23157895 

Total as a 

%(A+B+C) 

36.62 

63.38 

100.00 

Col-13 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 

(X 

securities 

(including 
Warrants) 

Col-14 

Shareholding, as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 
percentage of 
�iluted share 

capital) 

(XI)= (VIi)+(X) As a 
% of (A+B-C2) 

Col-15 Col-16 

Number of Locked in 
shares 

No. (a) As a % of 

total 

shares held 

(b) 

XI) 

0 

0 

Col-17 Col-18 

Number of Shares 

encumbered 

No. a) 

RPORN 

NA 

NEW DELHI 

As a % of 

total 

shares held 

(X) 

NA 

o 

Co-19 

NNumber of equity 

shares held in 

dematerialzed 

form 

84S0331 

11239006 

19719337 

shares held shares held 

14677564 

securities pledged or otherwse 



lia) 

(O 

1lindar 

Note 

indviduais/ Hinhu undivided Fam 

IATUL KUMAR MHRA 

Category & Nae of shareholdes 

e Cntral Goveme/Sate Govere 

Financa instuons/ Bank 

Amy he (BO0Y CORPORATE 

isTeta (AYI 

Fore 

Col-2 

nCvds Nan- Reudeindnduais/Forem 

Gorerment 

ic issocion 

foregr hotoio ieso 

Ay oe (pecty 

S TeaA2) 

Tota' 

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

To Sareoding c Promoter and Prumater Group 

CoL3 

Entity type Le 
promoter 

OR 

promoter group 

entity (except 
promoter) 

Promoter 

1 PAN would nor be displyed on webne of Stock Exchnagesi 

Col-4 

PAN 

ADGPMS631C 

Col-s 

No. of 
hareholders 

1 

-

Col-6 

No of Fuy 

paid up 
equity 

shares held 

(rv) 

BMSO331 

848033:. 

BAS0331 

6480331 

B480331 

Col-7 

Party 
pald-up 

equity 
thares 

held 

Col 

No, of 

hares 

undertying 
Depoitory 
Receipts 

CoL 

Total noL shares Shareholding as a 

%cf total no. of 
shares (calçutated 

held 

B480331 

84S0331 

B450331 

Col-10 

B490331 

as per SCRR, 1957) 

Vu) As a % of 

362 

3662 

Co-11 Cok12 CoL13 

2 The above format needs to be diciodiongwth the rame of tolcwing pens lnsttuions/Non lnstatutions holdung more than 1% of the total nunber of shares 

Number cf Votn Rsheld in each dass cf securtes 

EQUITY P 

36.62 EQurTY FP 

ECUTY FP 

EQUTY FP 

No, of Votng Rights 

3662 EQUITY FP 

EQUITY FP 

Total 

() 

S480331 

BAS0331 

B490331 

MS331 

S4a0331 

Detals of Shres wtch remaun uncamed y e en here alongnth deetais such as rumber of shareholders, outstandun shares held in dermat/uncdamed suspense account votng nghts whach are fraen et 

Cok14 

3 Wah respect to the informaton peraning to Deposoy Receips the are may be docoed n tlhe rezpectve columns to the estent information avalable and the balance to be disclosed as held custodan 

Total s a% 
Total Vodng Rights 

3652 

Co15 

Outstandrg 

converbe 

ertes 

ndurg 
Warrrti 

Co16 

Nca 

CORPON 
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Tatie -Steet showing sharehoicig pattern of the Putic Sharehclder 

DEDUT= 



(e 

(el 

fe 

tnsurance Funds - Armed Force-Govt of 

Note 

India 

(a) Associate compenies / Subsidiarles 

Sub. Total (B)(3) 

4Non- institutions 

Directors and their relates (exctuding 
independent directors and nominee directos) 

Key Menagerial Personnel 

Relatives of promoters (other than immediate 
relathes of promoters disdosed under 
Promoter and Promoter Group categonY) 

Trusts where any person belonging to 
Promoter and Promoter Group CeOY 
trustee. beneficary,or 'author ef the trust 

Imvestor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 

indinduais shareholders holding nomina 
share capiatt upto Rs 2 Lakhs 

Names 

individua sh¡rehold1ngs holding nominal 
share capital in excess cf Rs 2 Lakhs 

Kiran Gujrat 
TBRU RAMAN DAS KINARIWALA 

IvUAYKANT IMADHUSUDAN DAS GURAT 

n Resident Indans (NRis) 
os ANOo KUMAR NANDA 

GGRM M PATEL 

iForeig Companie 

Nationats 

Bodies Corporate 
TPOWERPACT AGRICULTURE LLF 

Aadhar Porttolo Services Prrvate Limited 

Any other speaty 

HUF 

Sub Toal (Ej<) 

SHREE OHATURBHUI CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD. AABCS6eog0 

Total Pblic Shareholding (Bj= 

s(8K1)-{BXZj+{B3)-(BX4) 

PAN W 

AAJPG2139 

AKFPKO671A 

AAAPMS577C 
|AAIPG14218 

AABPNS866G 

|AAWFP7425N 

2 Tne abov 

|AAGCASS23P 

o 

not be disptyed on webse of Soc Exchrusge(s) 

12480 3960180 

3058261 

1257000 
823761 

riett to romurate a representauve (e Drector) on t¯e board of the listed entity 

Sharehclders who have entered into sharetiolder egeement with tie listed cntity 

Shareholders acting as persons n corcert with promoters 

392100 

284400 

s 25390639 
1940789 

57565ol 

5088629 

3357 $789! 

113300o 

355000 

39855 

39855 

12618 14677564 

12618 14677564 

3960180 

3058261 

1257000 
823761 

392100 

284400 

2530639 
1940789 

S75650 

S088629 
3357895 

1133000| 

355000| 

39855 

39855 

1467756A 

14677564 

ojtQuITY FP 

otQUITY fr 

oEQUITY fP 

olEQUITY FP 

oEQUITY 

oEQUITY FP 

ol¬QUITY FP 

oEQUITY FP 

17.1 EQuITY FP 

13 21 £QuITY FP 
543EQuITY FP 

3.56 EQuITY FP 
1 69/EQuTY EP 

123 EQUITY FP 

10 93EQUmY 

249EQt ITY FP 

olEQUTY FP 

olEQUITY FP 

2197 EQuITY FP 
14.5 £QUTY FP 

4 89 EQUITY FP 

1.53 EQUTY FP 

O17EQUITY FP 

0.17|EQuITY FP 

63 38 £QuITY FP 

63.38 EQuTY FP 

3960180 

3058261 

1257000 

823761 
392100 

284400 

2530639 

1940789 
575650o 

SO88629 
3357895 

1133000 

355000 

39855 

39855 

14677564 

14677564 

o 

17.1 

13 21 

SA3 
3.56 

1.69|| 
1.23 

10.93 

n the above format. 

838 

249 

21.97 
14.5 

4.89 

1.53 

ers ecting as persons in Concert indud1ng their Shareholding (No. and %) 

Detais of Shares whch remain undaimed mey be gven here alongwith detalis such as nunber of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/ uncdaimed suspense account votng rights which are frozen etc 

0.17 

0.17 

63.38 

63.38 

NA 

NA 

N 

NA 

MA 

NA 

NU 

N 

A 

NA 

N 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1141772 

305261 

1257000 

23761 

392100 
234400 

196475 

104075g 

1137895 

1133000 

15s0o 

19855 

955 

11239006 

%or more than 1% of shares of the isted entity Colurnn no (XIl) is not applicable in 

et feeds to be disciosed elong witn the narres of the sharethoiders hoiding 1%or 
ectlve columns to the extent Information available and the balance to be disclosed as held by custodian 

ation perraining to Depository Receipts, the sarme may be discdosed in the 
der preuribed in the above forrmat. if a shareisolder is falling under more than one category, then the same shall be classified in the category falling firt in the order prescribed in the abuve formaL Sharencing er a 

orization and dsdosure of each sharehoider calegory shouid be carried out in the 

alegorzaon of shares under colunn no (XV) will be based on shareholding (no of shares) under the foliowing sub-categories 

L129005 

ORRPOR 

NEW DELH 
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l(a) 

(b) 

Note 

Category & Name of shareholders 

() 

1Custodian / DR Holder 
Name of DR Holders (f 

lapplicable) 
|Names.. 
Employee Benefit Trust ( under 
SEBI ( Share based Employee 

Benefit Regulations, 2014) 

Names. 

Total Non- Promoter - Non- Public 

Shareholding (C)= (C)(1C)(2) 

(u) 

Table IV -Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non- Promoter - Non Public Shareholder 
PAN No of 

Shareholders 

() 

1 PAN Would not be displyed on website of Stock Exchnage(s) 

No. of Fully Partly paid- No. of shares 
paid up up equity underlying 

(IV 

held 

(V (VI 

2 The ebove format need: to diclose name of all holders holding morethan 1% of the total nunber of shares. 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Sharehold| Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 
Ing as a % 
of total 

no. of 
shares 

(calculate 
d as per 

SCRR, 
1957) 

(Vi) = (V)+(V)+ (v) As a 
(v) % of 

|(A+8+C2) 

Class 

securities 

No. of Voting Rights 
Class 

3 with respect to the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available. 

Total 

(1X) 

Total as a 
% of Total 

Voting 
Rights 

No. of SharesTotal Shareholding. Number of locked in 
Underlying as a % assurming full 

(X) 

Outstanding 
convertible 

securities 

(including 
Warrants) 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 
Percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

perc 

(Xi)= (Vii)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+c2) 

shares 

No. (a) |As a %of 
total 

shares 

held (b) 

Number f Shares 
pledeed or otherize 

ncumbered 

No (Nor As % f 

Açolicale) 

OR 

otal 

neld Not 

NEW DEL 

Numter of 

quity shares 
hald in 

demateriaized 
form ( Nct 

Appicable) 

equity shares shares held Deposltory 
Recelpts 



Sr. No 

NL 

NANIE 

Details of the beneficial owner () 

PAN 

NIL 

Table V - Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners 

Nationality 

NIL 

Nane 

NIL 

Detalls of the reglstered owner (1) 

PAN 

NIL 

Nationality 

NIL 

Particulars of the shares in which significant beneficial interest is 
held by the beneficial owner (Im) 

Number of shares 

NIL 

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares 
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a %of 
(A+B+c2) 

NIL NIL 

Date of Creation / acquisition of 
significant beneficial interest (IV) 

NEW DELHI 
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